[NAIA ALL-AMERICANS

Name

Alek Wietrzykowski
Ty Searles

John Bradley
Werner Killen
[Michael Weber
Chase Kaufmann
Wyatt Nedbal
[Nick VerVaecke
Tristan Burkhard
Frank Badalamenti
Juan Jaramillo
Kendall Fisher
Nicole Buckingham
Hali Butler

Laurin Prebelich
Victoria Giardina
Bailey Gipson
(Abby Barnewold
Anna Gagnon
Ashley Collins
IMarci Schaeffer
Kadijah Kalo
Abbey Smentowski
Bella Burke

Axey Vang
[Anabelle Acluche
Maddie Barnewold
[sabelle Vickers
Marie Klonowski
[Marci Schaeffer
Alyssa Shaver
Kristi Doherty
/.akia Hunt

Kasey Clark

Sport
BASE

MBB
MBB
MBB
MBOWL
MBOWL
MLAX
MLAX
MLAX
MLAX
MSOC
WBB
WBB
WBB
WBOWL
WBOWL
WBOWL
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WLAX
WVB
WVB
WVB

Team

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
N/A

N/A

N/A

Second

First

Second

Second

Second

Honorable Mention
Second, HM (2x)
First, HM

Third

First

First (2x)

First, Second

First (3x)

Second (2x)

First (2x)

First (2x)

First (2x)

First

Second

Second

Second

First, Second

First, Second

First

Second

First

First

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Year

2022

2018-19

1961

1954

2021

2019

2022

2018

2017

2017

2021

19-20, 20-21, 21-22
2018-2019, 2017-18
2015-16

2021-22
2020-21, 2021-22
2020-21, 2021-22
2019, 2021, 2022
2018, 2019
2017, 2018

2017, 2018
2016, 2017

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019, 2018
2018, 2017

2017

2016

2016

2019

2019

2014




