

NAIA ALL-AMERICANS

Name	Sport	Team	Year
Alek Wietrzykowski	BASE	Honorable Mention	2022
Ty Searles	MBB	Honorable Mention	2018-19
John Bradley	MBB	N/A	1961
Werner Killen	MBB	N/A	1954
Michael Weber	MBOWL	N/A	2021
Chase Kaufmann	MBOWL	Second	2019
Wyatt Nedbal	MLAX	First	2022
Nick VerVaecke	MLAX	Second	2018
Tristan Burkhard	MLAX	Second	2017
Frank Badalamenti	MLAX	Second	2017
Juan Jaramillo	MSOC	Honorable Mention	2021
Kendall Fisher	WBB	Second, HM (2x)	19-20, 20-21, 21-22
Nicole Buckingham	WBB	First, HM	2018-2019, 2017-18
Hali Butler	WBB	Third	2015-16
Laurin Prebelich	WBOWL	First	2021-22
Victoria Giardina	WBOWL	First (2x)	2020-21, 2021-22
Bailey Gipson	WBOWL	First, Second	2020-21, 2021-22
Abby Barnewold	WLAX	First (3x)	2019, 2021, 2022
Anna Gagnon	WLAX	Second (2x)	2018, 2019
Ashley Collins	WLAX	First (2x)	2017, 2018
Marci Schaeffer	WLAX	First (2x)	2017, 2018
Kadijah Kalo	WLAX	First (2x)	2016, 2017
Abbey Smentowski	WLAX	First	2022
Bella Burke	WLAX	Second	2022
Axey Vang	WLAX	Second	2022
Anabelle Acluche	WLAX	Second	2022
Maddie Barnewold	WLAX	First, Second	2019, 2018
Isabelle Vickers	WLAX	First, Second	2018, 2017
Marie Klonowski	WLAX	First	2017
Marci Schaeffer	WLAX	Second	2016
Alyssa Shaver	WLAX	First	2016
Kristi Doherty	WVB	First	2019
Zakia Hunt	WVB	Honorable Mention	2019
Kasey Clark	WVB	Honorable Mention	2014